
SDC members and student reps 2025-2026 

 

• Sara Kirk, Faculty of Health (2019-2028)  Sara.Kirk@Dal.Ca  

• Nayha Acharya, Faculty of Law (2022-2028)  Nayha@Dal.Ca  

• Roberta Barker, Faculty of Arts and Social Sciences (2021-2027) Roberta.Barker@dal.ca  

• Markus Sharaput, Faculty of Management (2022-2028) sharaput@dal.ca  

• Jennifer Adams, University Libraries (2025-2028) jennifer.adams@dal.ca  

• Corey DeGagne, Faculty of Computer Science (2025-2028) degagne@dal.ca  

• Susan Holmes, Faculty of Arts and Social Sciences (2025-2026) susan.holmes@dal.ca  

• Mindy McCarville, Faculty of Science (2025-2028)  Mindy.McCarville@Dal.Ca  

 

Student reps 2025-2026 

Ethan Leckie   2025-2026   dsuvpae@dal.ca  

Alanah Ellsworth   2025-2026  alanah.ellsworth@dal.ca  

Natasha Ferguson   2025-2026  nferguson@dal.ca  

Katherine Silins   2025-2026  katherine.silins@dal.ca  

Steven Mata   2025-2026    st202717@dal.ca  
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